
                                                      FACSIMILE MESSAGE

DATE 6 Jul 2022 TIME

INS Ergo FAX NO

NO OF PAGES

SUV Steve Chen

ATTN LKK FAX NO

MCA Foong S J FAX NO

TEL NO

        If the fax is not received in order, please do call CSA. Thank you

Dear Sirs,

Supplementary repair for BMW

Vehicle Registration No.

Vehicle Chassis No.

Supplementary Parts to replace YES X  Refer to attachment

NO

Prices

$1,297.70

$850.00

$1,032.05

$785.00

$953.00

$4,917.75

* All of the above which are highlighted will be considered as agreeable if there is no 

objection and/OR subsequence amendment within 3 work days.

X1

SLB363A

5F02296

Request for additional 3 work days

Part / Labour Description *

To replace radiator assembly and check for leak

To replace air con condenser and check for leak

Total =>

QTY

1

1

1

Reference to supplementary part quotation #624488 1

Performance Motors Limited

Reference to supplementary part quotation #624489

Additional labour to replace front bumper top carrier, impact 

absorber top and air duct.

1

64743229

425


