Performance Motors Limited



FACSIMILE MESSAGE							
DATE	6 Jul 2022	T	IME .				
INS	Ergo	. F	AX NO				
		N	O OF PAGES				
SUV	Steve Chen	_	•				
ATTN	LKK	. F <i>i</i>	AX NO				
MCA	Foong S J	. F <i>i</i>	AX NO	64743229			
		TI	EL NO				
				11.004 71			
If the fax is not received in order, please do call CSA. Thank you							
Dear S	irs,						
Supple	mentary repair for BM	X1					
Vehicle Registration No. SLB363A							
Vehicle Chassis No.		5F02296					
Supple	ementary Parts to re	place Y	ESX Refer	to attachment			
	•	-	o□ □				

Part / Labour Description *	QTY	Prices	
Reference to supplementary part quotation #624489	1	\$1,297.70	
Additional labour to replace front bumper top carrier, impact absorber top and air duct.	1	\$850.00	425 ✓
Reference to supplementary part quotation #624488	1	\$1,032.05	
To replace radiator assembly and check for leak	1	\$785.00	✓
To replace air con condenser and check for leak	1	\$953.00	✓
Request for additional 3 work days			
	Total =>	\$4,917.75	

^{*} All of the above which are highlighted will be considered as agreeable if there objection and/OR subsequence amendment within 3 work days.